
Sr. No. NAME SCHOOL/ COLLAGE NAME MOBILE NO. GROUP POSITIONS
1 SAANVIKA PAUL ST. ANTONY SECONDARY SCHOOL, SECTOR  7 8700952625 1st
2 EKLAVYA ARYA VIDYA MANDIR SCHOOL, BALLABGARH 9891624488 Runner Up 
3 AAYRISHA VIDYA SAGAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, SECTOR 2 9874409294 2nd
4 SRISHTI NEHRA THARURAM GIRLS PUBLIC SCHOOL BALABGARH 9582606507 Runner Up 
5 CHARVITA EROS CONVENT SCHOL 8722254491 3rd
6 SIDDHARTH KALA MANDIR PUBLIC SCHOO, SAHUPURA 9911459047 Runner Up 
1 PAYAL K L MEHTA PUBLIC SCHOOL 9667457569 Consolation
2 MOHINI ARYA VIDYA MANDIR SCHOOL, BALLABGARH 9711384409 Consolation
3 DAKSITA 9821583445 Consolation
4 YAKSH ARYA VIDYA MANDIR SCHOOL, BALLABGARH 7703969653 Consolation
5 SAGAR ARYA PUBLIC SCHOOL 7042145281 Consolation
6 PRIYANSHI THARURAM GIRLS PUBLIC SCHOOL BALABGARH 9873360308 Consolation
7 KHAWASH CHAUHAN VIDYA SAGAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, SECTOR 2 9311550699 Consolation
8 NANCY ARYA VIDYA MANDIR SCHOOL, BALLABGARH 9231150001 Consolation
9 HARSH AGGARWAL PUBLIC SCHOOL 9871451254 Consolation

10 CHIRAG VISHWA BHARTI PUBLIC SCHOOL, UNCHAGAON 6395802202 Consolation
11 ANANYA AGGARWAL PUBLIC SCHOOL 9654442212 Consolation
12 BANIKA ST. JOSEF SCHOOL 9811436693 Consolation
13 KAVYA THAKURAL MANAV RACHNA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 9650388883 Consolation
14 KHUSHBOO THARURAM GIRLS PUBLIC SCHOOL BALABGARH 8851260860 Consolation
15 RIYASH ADARSH PUBLIC SCHOOL 9953889028 Consolation
16 PRINCE KUBER YADAV A D SR. SECONDARY SCHOOL 9571681333 Consolation
17 YASHIKA SAINI ARYA VIDYA MANDIR SCHOOL, BALLABGARH 8285154853 Consolation
18 ANSH ST . THOMAS SR. SECONDARY SCHOOL 8860037537 Consolation
19 HETAL SINGH ARYA VIDYA MANDIR SCHOOL, BALLABGARH 9990819030 Consolation
20 SORYA BLUE ANGEL GLOBAL SCHOOL 9868067213 Consolation
21 DEYAAN MORDAN DEPTH INTERNATINAL SCHOOL 9818139467 Consolation
22 TEJASWINI SHEOKAND ST. ANTJHONY SCHOOL Consolation
23 CHIRAG  SHEOKAND ST. ANTJHONY SCHOOL Consolation

WINNER STUDENTS LIST (ORIGINAL)

A



1 PALAK GANGOTRI MODERN SCHOOL, BALLABGARH 9711394339 1st
2 MAHI PRAJAPATI ARYA VIDYA MANDIR SCHOOL, BALLABGARH 8750361775 Runner Up 
3 SHAINA MALIK MFC CONVENT SCHOOL 9821070877 2nd
4 AAYUSHI DCS CONVENT SCHOOL 7428563574 Runner Up 
5 LAAVJNA RIYAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 9212457268 3rd
6 PRAYNAV ARYA VIDYA MANDIR SCHOOL, BALLABGARH 9416736805 Runner Up 
1 HARIDHANU MODERN VIDYA NIKETAN, ARAVALI HILL 8447270360 Consolation
2 VIVEK NIKETAN JAWAHAR COLONY 8810302049 Consolation
3 KUNJAL EROSE CONVENT SCHOOL 9654356076 Consolation
4 DEEPIKA RAI TAKSHILA  MODERN SCHOOL, SECTOR 3 9891991815 Consolation
5 SAMEER EROSE PUBLIC  SCHOOL 9212842916 Consolation
6 CHITRAKSHI SARDHA MODERN SCHOOL 9999508725 Consolation
7 HARSHITA ASHA JYOTI VIDYAPEETH, SAHUPURA 9654754154 Consolation
8 TANISHKA ARYA VIDYA MANDIR SCHOOL, BALLABGARH 8802745550 Consolation
9 AARUSH B N PUBLIC SCHOOL, DABUA COLONY 9873183148 Consolation

10 SARANSH RIYAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 9953446112 Consolation
11 VANSHIKA ENGEL ROYAL KIDS PLAY SCHOOL 7838644300 Consolation
12 DIVANSHI RIYAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 8860526796 Consolation
13 PRIYA LITTLE ANGEL SCHOOL 7970773285 Consolation
14 PRITISHA JINDAL RIYAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 8368415662 Consolation
15 MOHAMAD BILLAL DISCOVERY CONVENT SCHOOL 9818283927 Consolation
16 ENGEL SARDHA MODERN SCHOOL 7678551565 Consolation
17 AADVIK TAKSHILA  MODERN SCHOOL, SECTOR 3 9810482646 Consolation
18 PRANIYA JHA JIVA PUBLIC SCHOOL 9599318653 Consolation
19 NAVYA THARURAM GIRLS PUBLIC SCHOOL BALABGARH 9773856709 Consolation
20 KAVYA SARDHA MODERN SCHOOL 9811596594 Consolation
21 SWATI GUPTA H K PUBLIC SCHOOL 9560911206 Consolation
22 SAMRIDHI ST. PETER PUBLIC SCHOOL, SECTOR 16 Consolation

B



1 SAMRIDHI MODERN DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL 9958795022 1st
2 RAKHI K L MEHTA DAYANAND PUBLIC SCHOOL 8766292886 Runner up
3 AFREEN MAHARSHI SUBHARTI SCHOOL, DABUA COLONY 9958562185 2nd
4 RAKHI  KARDAM SHIV SHISHU SNEH PUBLIC SCHOOL 9871392442 Runner up
5 HIMANSHI DAV PUBLIC SECHOOL, BALLABGARH 9871413453 3rd
6 RAGHVI PATHAK DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, SECTOR 14 8178023755 Runner up
1 ANIKA PUNDIR ARYA VIDYA MANDIR SCHOOL, BALLABGARH 8178932933 Consolation
2 NIKHIL SHARDHA MANDIR SCHOOL 9871776664 Consolation
3 KAVYA K D SR. SECONDARY SCHOOL, DABUA 9953044621 Consolation
4 YASHWASIN PATEL ST. PETER PUBLIC SCHOOL, SECTOR 16 9560094839 Consolation
5 AANYA TAKSHILA  MODERN SCHOOL, SECTOR 3 11701496 Consolation
6 YASHASY G P P P S, GOLAYA 9034944668 Consolation
7 HIMANSHI B N PUBLIC SCHOOL,   2  NO. 9354970412 Consolation
8 SAKSHAM TAKSHILA  MODERN SCHOOL, SECTOR 3 882682982 Consolation
9 SAZIA MAHARSHI SUBHARTI SCHOOL, DABUA COLONY 8527806116 Consolation

10 EKAGRATA ST. JOSEF CONVENT SCHOOL 9211540761 Consolation
11 MANYATA SINGH DISCOVERY CONVENT SCHOOL 9811186674 Consolation
12 MOHI ADARSH SHIKSHA NIKEAN SCHOOL 8700340729 Consolation
13 GAURANSH JIVA PUBLIC SCHOOL 8920861255 Consolation
14 KANAK ARYA VIDYA MANDIR SCHOOL, BALLABGARH 9999291899 Consolation
15 PURBASHA ST. THOMAS SCHOOL 7042603266 Consolation
16 HIMAKSHI ARYA VIDYA MANDIR SCHOOL, BALLABGARH 9899107198 Consolation
17 TOSHI TAKSHILA  MODERN SCHOOL, SECTOR 3 7290818087 Consolation
18 KIRTI KUMARI ASHOK MEMORIAL PUBLIC SCHOOL 882621048 Consolation
19 KAREENA GUPTA K L MEHTA DAYANAND PUBLIC SCHOOL, SECTOR 7 8470014323 Consolation
20 ESHITA ARYA VIDYA MANDIR SCHOOL, BALLABGARH 9591409008 Consolation

C



1 SHEETAL JHA TAKSHILA  MODERN SCHOOL, SECTOR 3 8505995230 1st
2 GARVITA ST. THOMAS SCHOOL, SECTOR 8 9810392852 Runner up
3 PANKHURI JAIN DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL. SECTOR 81 9711139901 2nd
4 SHIZA RIZVI GOVT. GIRLS SCHOOL 8527350109 Runner up
5 JYOTI THARURAM GIRLS PUBLIC SCHOOL BALABGARH 9710828152 3rd
6 SHRISTHI GANGOTRI MODERN SCHOOL, BALLABGARH 8607681810 Runner up
1 VANSHIKA SHARDHA MANDIR SCHOOL 9873639811 Consolation
2 NEELAM H K PUBLIC SCHOOL 9971584219 Consolation
3 MANSHI GOVT. GIRLS MODERN SR. SEC. SCHOOL, CHANDAWALI 9211112968 Consolation
4 PRACHI LITTLE ANGEL CONVENT SCHOOL 9582986455 Consolation
5 POORNIMA AVM SR. SECONDARY SCHOOL 9811418106 Consolation
6 MANYA AGGARWAL TAKSHILA  MODERN SCHOOL, SECTOR 3 9953478473 Consolation
7 AASHI BHATT VIDYA SAGAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, SECTOR 2 9818135172 Consolation
8 KARVI S D CONVENT SCHOOL 7827161667 Consolation
9 RIYA PAL KENDRIYA VIDYALAY,  3 NO. 9999014813 Consolation

10 DOLLY SINGH VARINDU INTERNATIOAL SCHOOL 7550507686 Consolation
11 GUNJAN GOVT. GIRLS SR. SECONDARY SCHOOL, NIT  5 8287870559 Consolation
12 JANVI GOUR AVM SR. SECONDARY SCHOOL 9999069384 Consolation
13 PRINC GUPTA SENIOR MODEL HIGH SCHOOL 9818282793 Consolation
14 AKASH K L MEHTA DAYANAND PUBLIC SCHOOL 9871967140 Consolation
15 DESHNA PATHAK MAK CONVENT SCHOOL 9871035295 Consolation
16 KHAYATI SHARMA ST. JOSEF CONVENT SCHOOL 8287729826 Consolation
17 GUNJAN / SUNIT KUMAR SARASWATI SR. SCONDARY SCHOOL 9129958485 Consolation
18 KAVYA / PAWAN KUMAR BIST BHARTI PUBLIC SCHOOL 9015398496 Consolation
19 PAVNI ST. JOSEF CONVENT SCHOOL 8700136292 Consolation
20 ANUKSHA SINGH ASHOK MEMORIAL PUBLIC SCHOOL 9650244184 Consolation
21 SIMAR RAWAT DISCOVERY CONVENT SCHOOL 8860949453 Consolation
22 PRACHI / SUNNY NEHRU ACADEMY 9999532167 Consolation
23 VANSHIKA RATHI RAWAL BSK SCHOOL, SECTOR 56 Consolation

D



1 KHUSHI THARURAM GIRLS PUBLIC SCHOOL BALABGARH 9953886616 1st
2 SANCHI SINGH THARURAM GIRLS PUBLIC SCHOOL BALABGARH 9899195376 Runner up
3 AANCHAL 8447390190 2nd
4 KANGAN JHA BLUE ANGEL GLOBAL SCHOOL 8287673518 Runner up
5 MAHIMA K L MEHTA PUBLIC SCHOOL, SECTOR 16 9467802802 3rd
6 KRISHNA ASTHANA GANGOTRI MODERN SR. SEC. SCHOOL, BLB 9899505376 Runner up
1 SONALI K L MEHTA PUBLIC SCHOOL 9953164522 Consolation
2 ANANYA MVN ARAVALI HILL SCHOOL 8826791522 Consolation
3 DIKSHA RAWAL PUBLIC SCHOOL 9717756969 Consolation
4 GUNJAN BHATIA ARYA VIDYA MANDIR SCHOOL, BALLABGARH 9810271751 Consolation
5 DEEPIKA ST. JOSEF CONVENT SCHOOL 9873259500 Consolation
6 DIVLEEN KAUR ST. JOSEF CONVENT SCHOOL 9250477682 Consolation
7 DEEPANSHI RAWAL PUBLIC SCHOOL 9310673867 Consolation
8 REETA 9953889028 Consolation
9 KAJAL HAMTON GRAMER SCHOOL 8810270244 Consolation

10 MAMTA SHRI RAM MODERN SCHOOL 7827096039 Consolation
11 GUNGUN / SHIV KUMAR SHRI GSSS SCHOOL NO. 2 7827768518 Consolation
12 KRISH K M CONVENT SCHOOL 9560245803 Consolation
13 PAYAL KUMARI GOVT. GIRLS SR. SECONDARY SCHOOL 9958733217 Consolation
14 ANSHIKA SINGH ASHOK MEMORIAL PUBLIC SCHOOL 9719994896 Consolation
15 PALAK G.G.S.S. HODAL 8383837815 Consolation
16 RONAK AVM  SR. SECONDARY SCHOOL 7835944140 Consolation
17 SONAM G.M.S.S.S. SCHOOL, SECTOR 55 9958599470 Consolation
18 GARV KAPOOR ST. JOSEF CONVENT SCHOOL 9568526111 Consolation
19 GEETA SINGH G.G.S.S.S. SCHOOL, SIHI, SECTOR 8 9719595316 Consolation
20 GAYATRI AVM SR. SECONDARY SCHOOL 8383048441 Consolation
21 SONAM / KAMAL SINGH G.G.S.S.S. SCHOOL, SIHI, SECTOR 8 7838207419 Consolation

E



1 SHREYA CHAKRABORTY ASHOK MEMORIAL PUBLIC SCHOOL 8802006540 1st
2 SHEETAL ARORA DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, SECTOR 14 9810438857 Runner up
3 CHESTA SD CONVENT SCHOOL 9891963256 2nd
4 GUDIA G.G.S.S. SCHOOL,   5 NO. NIT 7428395802 Runner up
5 SHRAM G.G.S.S. SCHOOL,   BALABGARH 7503533706 3rd
6 AKASH THAKUR G.M.S.S. SCHOOL,  SECTOR 55 9289157581 Runner up
1 KHUSBOO PRACHI G.G.S.S. SCHOOL,   9931434670 Consolation
2 PRACHI G.G.S.S. SCHOOL,   BALABGARH 9654861316 Consolation
3 MEENAKSHI ATUL KRISHNA BANSAL FOUNDATION 9891192260 Consolation
4 BHUVAN SWAMI DAYANAND S.S. SCHOOL 9540624171 Consolation
5 AANCHAL AGGARWAL PUBLIC SCHOOL 9871451254 Consolation
6 KRISHTI CHANDIA ATUL KRISHNA BANSAL FOUNDATION 9891192269 Consolation
7 DEVANSH RAWAL PUBLIC SCHOOL 8178908976 Consolation
8 NIDHI G.G.S.S. SCHOOL,   9311503078 Consolation
9 KHUSHI DAGAR SHRI RAM PUBLIC  SCHOOL, SECTOR 21 7827149868 Consolation

10 DIVA SHARMA ASHOK MEMORIAL PUBLIC SCHOOL 817830080 Consolation
11 CHANDNI  KSP G.G.S. SCHOOL,  SECTOR 10 8447935361 Consolation
12 YOG RAJ G.M.S.S. SCHOOL,   5 NO. NIT 9625344699 Consolation
13 SUHANI THARURAM GIRLS PUBLIC SCHOOL BALABGARH 8700891298 Consolation
14 SIMRAN ATUL KRISHNA BANSAL FOUNDATION 9891192269 Consolation
15 RITESH G.B.S.S. SCHOOL,   TIKONA PARK  NIT 9599896990 Consolation
16 ISHIKA G.G.S.S.  SCHOOL,  2 NO. 9911262872 Consolation
17 SACHIN KALA MANDIR PUBLIC S.S.SCHOOL, SAHUPURA 9654400692 Consolation
18 PRIYA KUMARI C.A.S.S. SCHOOL,  MUJESSAR 8802363681 Consolation
19 NEHA KUMARI G.M.S.S. SCHOOL,  SECTOR 55 9310042332 Consolation
20 RIDHI K L MEHTA DAYA NAND SCHOOL, SECTOR 16 8708072126 Consolation
21 ANSH G.G.S.S.  SCHOOL,  1 NO. 9667677849 Consolation
22 PRACHI / ANIL KUMAR SD CONVENT SCHOOL 9910640940 Consolation

F



1 ARUN SUDHANSHU SINGH 9540767756 1st
2 YASH GOUTAM MAITY UNIVERSITY 8510887577 Runner up
3 MOHIT KUMAR PANDIT JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU GOVT. COLLEGE 9968541973 2nd
4 SUBHAN PANDEY G.S.S. SCHOOL,  MUJESSAR 9205213503 Runner up
5 SHALLU G.MAHILA COLLELE 8826641901 3rd
6 ANISHA BANSAL OPEN UNIVERSITY DELHI 9210488587 Runner up
1 SHIVANI K L MEHTA DAYA NAND COLLEGE 9818019462 Consolation
2 ROHIT OPEN SCHOOL 8929450020 Consolation
3 AYASH TYAGI DIN DAYAL GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS 7827083207 Consolation
4 MANISH SDIMT COLLEGE  LEH 7838211361 Consolation
5 BHUMIKA PATEL INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY 9891729357 Consolation
6 TUSHAR ARORA TOMAR UNIVERSITY 9811511219 Consolation
7 SUJITA IGNU UNIVERSITY 7827344601 Consolation
8 DIYA YADAV K L MEHTA DAYA NAND COLLEGE 7988982958 Consolation
9 ISHA 9024773733 Consolation

10 KHUSHBOO DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL 9953513697 Consolation
11 PRACHI MANISHA G.G.M.S.S. SCHOOL,  9899052864 Consolation
12 MANISHA SUSHMA SWARAJ COLLEGE, SECTOR 2 8178331993 Consolation
13 TUSHAR BHADANA DV SCHOOL OF OPEN LURNING 7827688151 Consolation
14 RIYA BHATIA JC BOSE UNIVERSITY   YMCA 9810271751 Consolation
15 SANDHYA DEVI G.G.S.S. SCHOOL, OLD FARIDABAD  7388258817 Consolation
16 SAKSHI SHARMA ARUN JETLY NANDU UNIVERSITY 6006942553 Consolation
17 HARSHITA DELHI COLLEGE 9953036493 Consolation
18 VANSHIKA YADAV JC BOSE UNIVERSITY   YMCA 7838070288 Consolation
19 INDER PREET KAUR SUSHMA SWARAJ COLLEGE, SECTOR 2 8920303021 Consolation
20 SALONI NEHRU COLLEGE 9717697060 Consolation
21 MANSHI G.C.G. SCHOOL, BALLABGARH 9599638324 Consolation

G



Sr. No. NAME SCHOOL/ COLLAGE NAME MOBILE NO. GROUP POSITIONS
1 SAANVIKA PAUL ST. ANTONY SECONDARY SCHOOL, SECTOR  7 8700952625 1st
2 EKLAVYA ARYA VIDYA MANDIR SCHOOL, BALLABGARH 9891624488 Runner Up 
3 AAYRISHA VIDYA SAGAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, SECTOR 2 9874409294 2nd
4 SRISHTI NEHRA THARURAM GIRLS PUBLIC SCHOOL BALABGARH 9582606507 Runner Up 
5 CHARVITA EROS CONVENT SCHOL 8722254491 3rd
6 SIDDHARTH KALA MANDIR PUBLIC SCHOO, SAHUPURA 9911459047 Runner Up 
1 PAYAL K L MEHTA PUBLIC SCHOOL 9667457569 Consolation
2 MOHINI ARYA VIDYA MANDIR SCHOOL, BALLABGARH 9711384409 Consolation
3 DAKSITA 9821583445 Consolation
4 YAKSH ARYA VIDYA MANDIR SCHOOL, BALLABGARH 7703969653 Consolation
5 SAGAR ARYA PUBLIC SCHOOL 7042145281 Consolation
6 PRIYANSHI THARURAM GIRLS PUBLIC SCHOOL BALABGARH 9873360308 Consolation
7 KHAWASH CHAUHAN VIDYA SAGAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, SECTOR 2 9311550699 Consolation
8 NANCY ARYA VIDYA MANDIR SCHOOL, BALLABGARH 9231150001 Consolation
9 HARSH AGGARWAL PUBLIC SCHOOL 9871451254 Consolation

10 CHIRAG VISHWA BHARTI PUBLIC SCHOOL, UNCHAGAON 6395802202 Consolation
11 ANANYA AGGARWAL PUBLIC SCHOOL 9654442212 Consolation
12 BANIKA ST. JOSEF SCHOOL 9811436693 Consolation
13 KAVYA THAKURAL MANAV RACHNA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 9650388883 Consolation
14 KHUSHBOO THARURAM GIRLS PUBLIC SCHOOL BALABGARH 8851260860 Consolation
15 RIYASH ADARSH PUBLIC SCHOOL 9953889028 Consolation
16 PRINCE KUBER YADAV A D SR. SECONDARY SCHOOL 9571681333 Consolation
17 YASHIKA SAINI ARYA VIDYA MANDIR SCHOOL, BALLABGARH 8285154853 Consolation
18 ANSH ST . THOMAS SR. SECONDARY SCHOOL 8860037537 Consolation
19 HETAL SINGH ARYA VIDYA MANDIR SCHOOL, BALLABGARH 9990819030 Consolation
20 SORYA BLUE ANGEL GLOBAL SCHOOL 9868067213 Consolation
21 DEYAAN MORDAN DEPTH INTERNATINAL SCHOOL 9818139467 Consolation
22 TEJASWINI SHEOKAND ST. ANTJHONY SCHOOL Consolation
23 CHIRAG  SHEOKAND ST. ANTJHONY SCHOOL Consolation
1 PALAK GANGOTRI MODERN SCHOOL, BALLABGARH 9711394339 1st
2 MAHI PRAJAPATI ARYA VIDYA MANDIR SCHOOL, BALLABGARH 8750361775 Runner Up 
3 SHAINA MALIK MFC CONVENT SCHOOL 9821070877 2nd
4 AAYUSHI DCS CONVENT SCHOOL 7428563574 Runner Up 
5 LAAVJNA RIYAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 9212457268 3rd
6 PRAYNAV ARYA VIDYA MANDIR SCHOOL, BALLABGARH 9416736805 Runner Up 
1 HARIDHANU MODERN VIDYA NIKETAN, ARAVALI HILL 8447270360 Consolation
2 VIVEK NIKETAN JAWAHAR COLONY 8810302049 Consolation
3 KUNJAL EROSE CONVENT SCHOOL 9654356076 Consolation
4 DEEPIKA RAI TAKSHILA  MODERN SCHOOL, SECTOR 3 9891991815 Consolation
5 SAMEER EROSE PUBLIC  SCHOOL 9212842916 Consolation
6 CHITRAKSHI SARDHA MODERN SCHOOL 9999508725 Consolation
7 HARSHITA ASHA JYOTI VIDYAPEETH, SAHUPURA 9654754154 Consolation
8 TANISHKA ARYA VIDYA MANDIR SCHOOL, BALLABGARH 8802745550 Consolation
9 AARUSH B N PUBLIC SCHOOL, DABUA COLONY 9873183148 Consolation

10 SARANSH RIYAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 9953446112 Consolation
11 VANSHIKA ENGEL ROYAL KIDS PLAY SCHOOL 7838644300 Consolation
12 DIVANSHI RIYAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 8860526796 Consolation
13 PRIYA LITTLE ANGEL SCHOOL 7970773285 Consolation
14 PRITISHA JINDAL RIYAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 8368415662 Consolation
15 MOHAMAD BILLAL DISCOVERY CONVENT SCHOOL 9818283927 Consolation
16 ENGEL SARDHA MODERN SCHOOL 7678551565 Consolation
17 AADVIK TAKSHILA  MODERN SCHOOL, SECTOR 3 9810482646 Consolation
18 PRANIYA JHA JIVA PUBLIC SCHOOL 9599318653 Consolation
19 NAVYA THARURAM GIRLS PUBLIC SCHOOL BALABGARH 9773856709 Consolation
20 KAVYA SARDHA MODERN SCHOOL 9811596594 Consolation
21 SWATI GUPTA H K PUBLIC SCHOOL 9560911206 Consolation
22 SAMRIDHI ST. PETER PUBLIC SCHOOL, SECTOR 16 Consolation

WINNER STUDENTS LIST (ORIGINAL)

B

A



1 SAMRIDHI MODERN DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL 9958795022 1st
2 RAKHI K L MEHTA DAYANAND PUBLIC SCHOOL 8766292886 Runner up
3 AFREEN MAHARSHI SUBHARTI SCHOOL, DABUA COLONY 9958562185 2nd
4 RAKHI  KARDAM SHIV SHISHU SNEH PUBLIC SCHOOL 9871392442 Runner up
5 HIMANSHI DAV PUBLIC SECHOOL, BALLABGARH 9871413453 3rd
6 RAGHVI PATHAK DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, SECTOR 14 8178023755 Runner up
1 ANIKA PUNDIR ARYA VIDYA MANDIR SCHOOL, BALLABGARH 8178932933 Consolation
2 NIKHIL SHARDHA MANDIR SCHOOL 9871776664 Consolation
3 KAVYA K D SR. SECONDARY SCHOOL, DABUA 9953044621 Consolation
4 YASHWASIN PATEL ST. PETER PUBLIC SCHOOL, SECTOR 16 9560094839 Consolation
5 AANYA TAKSHILA  MODERN SCHOOL, SECTOR 3 11701496 Consolation
6 YASHASY G P P P S, GOLAYA 9034944668 Consolation
7 HIMANSHI B N PUBLIC SCHOOL,   2  NO. 9354970412 Consolation
8 SAKSHAM TAKSHILA  MODERN SCHOOL, SECTOR 3 882682982 Consolation
9 SAZIA MAHARSHI SUBHARTI SCHOOL, DABUA COLONY 8527806116 Consolation

10 EKAGRATA ST. JOSEF CONVENT SCHOOL 9211540761 Consolation
11 MANYATA SINGH DISCOVERY CONVENT SCHOOL 9811186674 Consolation
12 MOHI ADARSH SHIKSHA NIKEAN SCHOOL 8700340729 Consolation
13 GAURANSH JIVA PUBLIC SCHOOL 8920861255 Consolation
14 KANAK ARYA VIDYA MANDIR SCHOOL, BALLABGARH 9999291899 Consolation
15 PURBASHA ST. THOMAS SCHOOL 7042603266 Consolation
16 HIMAKSHI ARYA VIDYA MANDIR SCHOOL, BALLABGARH 9899107198 Consolation
17 TOSHI TAKSHILA  MODERN SCHOOL, SECTOR 3 7290818087 Consolation
18 KIRTI KUMARI ASHOK MEMORIAL PUBLIC SCHOOL 882621048 Consolation
19 KAREENA GUPTA K L MEHTA DAYANAND PUBLIC SCHOOL, SECTOR 7 8470014323 Consolation
20 ESHITA ARYA VIDYA MANDIR SCHOOL, BALLABGARH 9591409008 Consolation
1 SHEETAL JHA TAKSHILA  MODERN SCHOOL, SECTOR 3 8505995230 1st
2 GARVITA ST. THOMAS SCHOOL, SECTOR 8 9810392852 Runner up
3 PANKHURI JAIN DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL. SECTOR 81 9711139901 2nd
4 SHIZA RIZVI GOVT. GIRLS SCHOOL 8527350109 Runner up
5 JYOTI THARURAM GIRLS PUBLIC SCHOOL BALABGARH 9710828152 3rd
6 SHRISTHI GANGOTRI MODERN SCHOOL, BALLABGARH 8607681810 Runner up
1 VANSHIKA SHARDHA MANDIR SCHOOL 9873639811 Consolation
2 NEELAM H K PUBLIC SCHOOL 9971584219 Consolation
3 MANSHI GOVT. GIRLS MODERN SR. SEC. SCHOOL, CHANDAWALI 9211112968 Consolation
4 PRACHI LITTLE ANGEL CONVENT SCHOOL 9582986455 Consolation
5 POORNIMA AVM SR. SECONDARY SCHOOL 9811418106 Consolation
6 MANYA AGGARWAL TAKSHILA  MODERN SCHOOL, SECTOR 3 9953478473 Consolation
7 AASHI BHATT VIDYA SAGAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, SECTOR 2 9818135172 Consolation
8 KARVI S D CONVENT SCHOOL 7827161667 Consolation
9 RIYA PAL KENDRIYA VIDYALAY,  3 NO. 9999014813 Consolation

10 DOLLY SINGH VARINDU INTERNATIOAL SCHOOL 7550507686 Consolation
11 GUNJAN GOVT. GIRLS SR. SECONDARY SCHOOL, NIT  5 8287870559 Consolation
12 JANVI GOUR AVM SR. SECONDARY SCHOOL 9999069384 Consolation
13 PRINC GUPTA SENIOR MODEL HIGH SCHOOL 9818282793 Consolation
14 AKASH K L MEHTA DAYANAND PUBLIC SCHOOL 9871967140 Consolation
15 DESHNA PATHAK MAK CONVENT SCHOOL 9871035295 Consolation
16 KHAYATI SHARMA ST. JOSEF CONVENT SCHOOL 8287729826 Consolation
17 GUNJAN / SUNIT KUMAR SARASWATI SR. SCONDARY SCHOOL 9129958485 Consolation
18 KAVYA / PAWAN KUMAR BIST BHARTI PUBLIC SCHOOL 9015398496 Consolation
19 PAVNI ST. JOSEF CONVENT SCHOOL 8700136292 Consolation
20 ANUKSHA SINGH ASHOK MEMORIAL PUBLIC SCHOOL 9650244184 Consolation
21 SIMAR RAWAT DISCOVERY CONVENT SCHOOL 8860949453 Consolation
22 PRACHI / SUNNY NEHRU ACADEMY 9999532167 Consolation
23 VANSHIKA RATHI RAWAL BSK SCHOOL, SECTOR 56 Consolation
1 KHUSHI THARURAM GIRLS PUBLIC SCHOOL BALABGARH 9953886616 1st
2 SANCHI SINGH THARURAM GIRLS PUBLIC SCHOOL BALABGARH 9899195376 Runner up
3 AANCHAL 8447390190 2nd
4 KANGAN JHA BLUE ANGEL GLOBAL SCHOOL 8287673518 Runner up

C

D



5 MAHIMA K L MEHTA PUBLIC SCHOOL, SECTOR 16 9467802802 3rd
6 KRISHNA ASTHANA GANGOTRI MODERN SR. SEC. SCHOOL, BLB 9899505376 Runner up
1 SONALI K L MEHTA PUBLIC SCHOOL 9953164522 Consolation
2 ANANYA MVN ARAVALI HILL SCHOOL 8826791522 Consolation
3 DIKSHA RAWAL PUBLIC SCHOOL 9717756969 Consolation
4 GUNJAN BHATIA ARYA VIDYA MANDIR SCHOOL, BALLABGARH 9810271751 Consolation
5 DEEPIKA ST. JOSEF CONVENT SCHOOL 9873259500 Consolation
6 DIVLEEN KAUR ST. JOSEF CONVENT SCHOOL 9250477682 Consolation
7 DEEPANSHI RAWAL PUBLIC SCHOOL 9310673867 Consolation
8 REETA 9953889028 Consolation
9 KAJAL HAMTON GRAMER SCHOOL 8810270244 Consolation

10 MAMTA SHRI RAM MODERN SCHOOL 7827096039 Consolation
11 GUNGUN / SHIV KUMAR SHRI GSSS SCHOOL NO. 2 7827768518 Consolation
12 KRISH K M CONVENT SCHOOL 9560245803 Consolation
13 PAYAL KUMARI GOVT. GIRLS SR. SECONDARY SCHOOL 9958733217 Consolation
14 ANSHIKA SINGH ASHOK MEMORIAL PUBLIC SCHOOL 9719994896 Consolation
15 PALAK G.G.S.S. HODAL 8383837815 Consolation
16 RONAK AVM  SR. SECONDARY SCHOOL 7835944140 Consolation
17 SONAM G.M.S.S.S. SCHOOL, SECTOR 55 9958599470 Consolation
18 GARV KAPOOR ST. JOSEF CONVENT SCHOOL 9568526111 Consolation
19 GEETA SINGH G.G.S.S.S. SCHOOL, SIHI, SECTOR 8 9719595316 Consolation
20 GAYATRI AVM SR. SECONDARY SCHOOL 8383048441 Consolation
21 SONAM / KAMAL SINGH G.G.S.S.S. SCHOOL, SIHI, SECTOR 8 7838207419 Consolation
1 SHREYA CHAKRABORTY ASHOK MEMORIAL PUBLIC SCHOOL 8802006540 1st
2 SHEETAL ARORA DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, SECTOR 14 9810438857 Runner up
3 CHESTA SD CONVENT SCHOOL 9891963256 2nd
4 GUDIA G.G.S.S. SCHOOL,   5 NO. NIT 7428395802 Runner up
5 SHRAM G.G.S.S. SCHOOL,   BALABGARH 7503533706 3rd
6 AKASH THAKUR G.M.S.S. SCHOOL,  SECTOR 55 9289157581 Runner up
1 KHUSBOO G.G.S.S. SCHOOL,   9931434670 Consolation
2 PRACHI G.G.S.S. SCHOOL,   BALABGARH 9654861316 Consolation
3 MEENAKSHI ATUL KRISHNA BANSAL FOUNDATION 9891192260 Consolation
4 BHUVAN SWAMI DAYANAND S.S. SCHOOL 9540624171 Consolation
5 AANCHAL AGGARWAL PUBLIC SCHOOL 9871451254 Consolation
6 KRISHTI CHANDIA ATUL KRISHNA BANSAL FOUNDATION 9891192269 Consolation
7 DEVANSH RAWAL PUBLIC SCHOOL 8178908976 Consolation
8 NIDHI G.G.S.S. SCHOOL,   9311503078 Consolation
9 KHUSHI DAGAR SHRI RAM PUBLIC  SCHOOL, SECTOR 21 7827149868 Consolation

10 DIVA SHARMA ASHOK MEMORIAL PUBLIC SCHOOL 817830080 Consolation
11 CHANDNI  KSP G.G.S. SCHOOL,  SECTOR 10 8447935361 Consolation
12 YOG RAJ G.M.S.S. SCHOOL,   5 NO. NIT 9625344699 Consolation
13 SUHANI THARURAM GIRLS PUBLIC SCHOOL BALABGARH 8700891298 Consolation
14 SIMRAN ATUL KRISHNA BANSAL FOUNDATION 9891192269 Consolation
15 RITESH G.B.S.S. SCHOOL,   TIKONA PARK  NIT 9599896990 Consolation
16 ISHIKA G.G.S.S.  SCHOOL,  2 NO. 9911262872 Consolation
17 SACHIN KALA MANDIR PUBLIC S.S.SCHOOL, SAHUPURA 9654400692 Consolation
18 PRIYA KUMARI C.A.S.S. SCHOOL,  MUJESSAR 8802363681 Consolation
19 NEHA KUMARI G.M.S.S. SCHOOL,  SECTOR 55 9310042332 Consolation
20 RIDHI K L MEHTA DAYA NAND SCHOOL, SECTOR 16 8708072126 Consolation
21 ANSH G.G.S.S.  SCHOOL,  1 NO. 9667677849 Consolation
22 PRACHI / ANIL KUMAR SD CONVENT SCHOOL 9910640940 Consolation
1 ARUN SUDHANSHU SINGH 9540767756 1st
2 YASH GOUTAM MAITY UNIVERSITY 8510887577 Runner up
3 MOHIT KUMAR PANDIT JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU GOVT. COLLEGE 9968541973 2nd
4 SUBHAN PANDEY G.S.S. SCHOOL,  MUJESSAR 9205213503 Runner up
5 SHALLU G.MAHILA COLLELE 8826641901 3rd
6 ANISHA BANSAL OPEN UNIVERSITY DELHI 9210488587 Runner up
1 SHIVANI K L MEHTA DAYA NAND COLLEGE 9818019462 Consolation
2 ROHIT 8929450020 Consolation

E

F



3 AYASH TYAGI DIN DAYAL GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS 7827083207 Consolation
4 MANISH SDIMT COLLEGE  LEH 7838211361 Consolation
5 BHUMIKA PATEL INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY 9891729357 Consolation
6 TUSHAR ARORA TOMAR UNIVERSITY 9811511219 Consolation
7 SUJITA IGNU UNIVERSITY 7827344601 Consolation
8 DIYA YADAV K L MEHTA DAYA NAND COLLEGE 7988982958 Consolation
9 ISHA 9024773733 Consolation

10 KHUSHBOO DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL 9953513697 Consolation
11 PRACHI MANISHA G.G.M.S.S. SCHOOL,  9899052864 Consolation
12 MANISHA SUSHMA SWARAJ COLLEGE, SECTOR 2 8178331993 Consolation
13 TUSHAR BHADANA DV SCHOOL OF OPEN LURNING 7827688151 Consolation
14 RIYA BHATIA JC BOSE UNIVERSITY   YMCA 9810271751 Consolation
15 SANDHYA DEVI G.G.S.S. SCHOOL, OLD FARIDABAD  7388258817 Consolation
16 SAKSHI SHARMA ARUN JETLY NANDU UNIVERSITY 6006942553 Consolation
17 HARSHITA DELHI COLLEGE 9953036493 Consolation
18 VANSHIKA YADAV JC BOSE UNIVERSITY   YMCA 7838070288 Consolation
19 INDER PREET KAUR SUSHMA SWARAJ COLLEGE, SECTOR 2 8920303021 Consolation
20 SALONI NEHRU COLLEGE 9717697060 Consolation
21 MANSHI G.C.G. SCHOOL, BALLABGARH 9599638324 Consolation

G



Sr. No. NAME SCHOOL/ COLLEGE NAME MOBILE  NO. GROUP POSITIONS
1 SAANVIKA PAUL ST. ANTONY SECONDARY SCHOOL, SECTOR  7 8700952625 1st
2 EKLAVYA ARYA VIDYA MANDIR SCHOOL, BALLABGARH 9891624488 Runner up
3 AAYRISHA VIDYA SAGAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, SECTOR 2 9874409294 2nd
4 SRISHTI NEHRA THARURAM GIRLS PUBLIC SCHOOL BALABGARH 9582606507 Runner up
5 CHARVITA EROS CONVENT SCHOL 8722254491 3rd
6 SIDDHARTH KALA MANDIR PUBLIC SCHOO, SAHUPURA 9911459047 Runner up

Sr. No. NAME SCHOOL/ COLLEGE NAME MOBILE  NO. GROUP POSITIONS
1 PALAK GANGOTRI MODERN SCHOOL, BALLABGARH 9711394339 1st
2 MAHI PRAJAPATI ARYA VIDYA MANDIR SCHOOL, BALLABGARH 8750361775 Runner up
3 SHAINA MALIK MFC CONVENT SCHOOL 9821070877 2nd
4 AAYUSHI DCS CONVENT SCHOOL 7428563574 Runner up
5 LAAVJNA RIYAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 9212457268 3rd
6 PRAYNAV ARYA VIDYA MANDIR SCHOOL, BALLABGARH 9416736805 Runner up

Sr. No. NAME SCHOOL/ COLLEGE NAME MOBILE  NO. GROUP POSITIONS
1 SAMRIDHI MODERN DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL 9958795022 1st
2 RAKHI K L MEHTA DAYANAND PUBLIC SCHOOL 8766292886 Runner up
3 AFREEN MAHARSHI SUBHARTI SCHOOL, DABUA COLONY 9958562185 2nd
4 RAKHI  KARDAM SHIV SHISHU SNEH PUBLIC SCHOOL 9871392442 Runner up
5 HIMANSHI DAV PUBLIC SECHOOL, BALLABGARH 9871413453 3rd
6 RAGHVI PATHAK DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, SECTOR 14 8178023755 Runner up

WINNER STUDENTS LIST

A

WINNER STUDENTS LIST

B

WINNER STUDENTS LIST

C



Sr. No. NAME SCHOOL/ COLLEGE NAME MOBILE  NO. GROUP POSITIONS
1 SHEETAL JHA TAKSHILA  MODERN SCHOOL, SECTOR 3 8505995230 1st
2 GARVITA ST. THOMAS SCHOOL, SECTOR 8 9810392852 Runner up
3 PANKHURI JAIN DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL. SECTOR 81 9711139901 2nd
4 SHIZA RIZVI GOVT. GIRLS SCHOOL 8527350109 Runner up
5 JYOTI THARURAM GIRLS PUBLIC SCHOOL BALABGARH 9710828152 3rd
6 SHRISTHI GANGOTRI MODERN SCHOOL, BALLABGARH 8607681810 Runner up

Sr. No. NAME SCHOOL/ COLLEGE NAME MOBILE  NO. GROUP POSITIONS
1 KHUSHI THARURAM GIRLS PUBLIC SCHOOL BALABGARH 9953886616 1st
2 SANCHI SINGH THARURAM GIRLS PUBLIC SCHOOL BALABGARH 9899195376 Runner up
3 AANCHAL 8447390190 2nd
4 KANGAN JHA BLUE ANGEL GLOBAL SCHOOL 8287673518 Runner up
5 MAHIMA K L MEHTA PUBLIC SCHOOL, SECTOR 16 9467802802 3rd
6 KRISHNA ASTHANA GANGOTRI MODERN SR. SEC. SCHOOL, BLB 9899505376 Runner up

Sr. No. NAME SCHOOL/ COLLEGE NAME MOBILE  NO. GROUP POSITIONS
1 SHREYA CHAKRABORTYASHOK MEMORIAL PUBLIC SCHOOL 8802006540 1st
2 SHEETAL ARORA DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, SECTOR 14 9810438857 Runner up
3 CHESTA SD CONVENT SCHOOL 9891963256 2nd
4 GUDIA G.G.S.S. SCHOOL,   5 NO. NIT 7428395802 Runner up
5 SHRAM G.G.S.S. SCHOOL,   BALABGARH 7503533706 3rd
6 AKASH THAKUR G.M.S.S. SCHOOL,  SECTOR 55 9289157581 Runner up

WINNER STUDENTS LIST

D

WINNER STUDENTS LIST

E

WINNER STUDENTS LIST

F



Sr. No. NAME SCHOOL/ COLLEGE NAME MOBILE  NO. GROUP POSITIONS
1 ARUN SUDHANSHU SINGH 9540767756 1st
2 YASH GOUTAM MAITY UNIVERSITY 8510887577 Runner up
3 MOHIT KUMAR PANDIT JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU GOVT. COLLEGE 9968541973 2nd
4 SUBHAN PANDEY G.S.S. SCHOOL,  MUJESSAR 9205213503 Runner up
5 SHALLU G.MAHILA COLLELE 8826641901 3rd
6 ANISHA BANSAL OPEN UNIVERSITY DELHI 9210488587 Runner up

WINNER STUDENTS LIST

G



Sr. No. NAME SCHOOL/ COLLEGE NAME Mobile No.
1 PAYAL K L MEHTA PUBLIC SCHOOL 9667457569
2 MOHINI ARYA VIDYA MANDIR SCHOOL, BALLABGARH 9711384409
3 DAKSITA 9821583445
4 YAKSH ARYA VIDYA MANDIR SCHOOL, BALLABGARH 7703969653
5 SAGAR ARYA PUBLIC SCHOOL 7042145281
6 PRIYANSHI THARURAM GIRLS PUBLIC SCHOOL BALABGARH 9873360308
7 KHAWASH CHAUHAN VIDYA SAGAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, SECTOR 2 9311550699
8 NANCY ARYA VIDYA MANDIR SCHOOL, BALLABGARH 9231150001
9 HARSH AGGARWAL PUBLIC SCHOOL 9871451254

10 CHIRAG VISHWA BHARTI PUBLIC SCHOOL, UNCHAGAON 6395802202
11 ANANYA AGGARWAL PUBLIC SCHOOL 9654442212
12 BANIKA ST. JOSEF SCHOOL 9811436693
13 KAVYA THAKURAL MANAV RACHNA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 9650388883
14 KHUSHBOO THARURAM GIRLS PUBLIC SCHOOL BALABGARH 8851260860
15 RIYASH ADARSH PUBLIC SCHOOL 9953889028
16 PRINCE KUBER YADAV A D SR. SECONDARY SCHOOL 9571681333
17 YASHIKA SAINI ARYA VIDYA MANDIR SCHOOL, BALLABGARH 8285154853
18 ANSH ST . THOMAS SR. SECONDARY SCHOOL 8860037537
19 HETAL SINGH ARYA VIDYA MANDIR SCHOOL, BALLABGARH 9990819030
20 SORYA BLUE ANGEL GLOBAL SCHOOL 9868067213
21 DEYAAN MORDAN DEPTH INTERNATINAL SCHOOL 9818139467
22 TEJASWINI SHEOKAND ST. ANTJHONY SCHOOL
23 CHIRAG  SHEOKAND ST. ANTJHONY SCHOOL

CONSOLATION WINNER STUDENTS LIST  (GROUP "A")



Sr. No. NAME SCHOOL/ COLLEGE NAME Mobile No.
1 HARIDHANU MODERN VIDYA NIKETAN, ARAVALI HILL 8447270360
2 VIVEK NIKETAN JAWAHAR COLONY 8810302049
3 KUNJAL EROSE CONVENT SCHOOL 9654356076
4 DEEPIKA RAI TAKSHILA  MODERN SCHOOL, SECTOR 3 9891991815
5 SAMEER EROSE PUBLIC  SCHOOL 9212842916
6 CHITRAKSHI SARDHA MODERN SCHOOL 9999508725
7 HARSHITA ASHA JYOTI VIDYAPEETH, SAHUPURA 9654754154
8 TANISHKA ARYA VIDYA MANDIR SCHOOL, BALLABGARH 8802745550
9 AARUSH B N PUBLIC SCHOOL, DABUA COLONY 9873183148

10 SARANSH RIYAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 9953446112
11 VANSHIKA ENGEL ROYAL KIDS PLAY SCHOOL 7838644300
12 DIVANSHI RIYAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 8860526796
13 PRIYA LITTLE ANGEL SCHOOL 7970773285
14 PRITISHA JINDAL RIYAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 8368415662
15 MOHAMAD BILLAL DISCOVERY CONVENT SCHOOL 9818283927
16 ENGEL SARDHA MODERN SCHOOL 7678551565
17 AADVIK TAKSHILA  MODERN SCHOOL, SECTOR 3 9810482646
18 PRANIYA JHA JIVA PUBLIC SCHOOL 9599318653
19 NAVYA THARURAM GIRLS PUBLIC SCHOOL BALABGARH 9773856709
20 KAVYA SARDHA MODERN SCHOOL 9811596594
21 SWATI GUPTA H K PUBLIC SCHOOL 9560911206
22 SAMRIDHI ST. PETER PUBLIC SCHOOL, SECTOR 16

CONSOLATION WINNER STUDENTS LIST  (GROUP "B")



Sr. No. NAME SCHOOL/ COLLEGE NAME Mobile No.
1 ANIKA PUNDIR ARYA VIDYA MANDIR SCHOOL, BALLABGARH 8178932933
2 NIKHIL SHARDHA MANDIR SCHOOL 9871776664
3 KAVYA K D SR. SECONDARY SCHOOL, DABUA 9953044621
4 YASHWASIN PATEL ST. PETER PUBLIC SCHOOL, SECTOR 16 9560094839
5 AANYA TAKSHILA  MODERN SCHOOL, SECTOR 3 11701496
6 YASHASY G P P P S, GOLAYA 9034944668
7 HIMANSHI B N PUBLIC SCHOOL,   2  NO. 9354970412
8 SAKSHAM TAKSHILA  MODERN SCHOOL, SECTOR 3 882682982
9 SAZIA MAHARSHI SUBHARTI SCHOOL, DABUA COLONY 8527806116

10 EKAGRATA ST. JOSEF CONVENT SCHOOL 9211540761
11 MANYATA SINGH DISCOVERY CONVENT SCHOOL 9811186674
12 MOHI ADARSH SHIKSHA NIKEAN SCHOOL 8700340729
13 GAURANSH JIVA PUBLIC SCHOOL 8920861255
14 KANAK ARYA VIDYA MANDIR SCHOOL, BALLABGARH 9999291899
15 PURBASHA ST. THOMAS SCHOOL 7042603266
16 HIMAKSHI ARYA VIDYA MANDIR SCHOOL, BALLABGARH 9899107198
17 TOSHI TAKSHILA  MODERN SCHOOL, SECTOR 3 7290818087
18 KIRTI KUMARI ASHOK MEMORIAL PUBLIC SCHOOL 882621048
19 KAREENA GUPTA K L MEHTA DAYANAND PUBLIC SCHOOL, SECTOR 7 8470014323
20 ESHITA ARYA VIDYA MANDIR SCHOOL, BALLABGARH 9591409008

CONSOLATION WINNER STUDENTS LIST  (GROUP "C")



Sr. No. NAME SCHOOL/ COLLEGE NAME Mobile No.

1 VANSHIKA SHARDHA MANDIR SCHOOL 9873639811

2 NEELAM H K PUBLIC SCHOOL 9971584219

3 MANSHI GOVT. GIRLS MODERN SR. SEC. SCHOOL, CHANDAWALI 9211112968

4 PRACHI LITTLE ANGEL CONVENT SCHOOL 9582986455

5 POORNIMA AVM SR. SECONDARY SCHOOL 9811418106

6 MANYA AGGARWAL TAKSHILA  MODERN SCHOOL, SECTOR 3 9953478473

7 AASHI BHATT VIDYA SAGAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, SECTOR 2 9818135172

8 KARVI S D CONVENT SCHOOL 7827161667

9 RIYA PAL KENDRIYA VIDYALAY,  3 NO. 9999014813

10 DOLLY SINGH VARINDU INTERNATIOAL SCHOOL 7550507686

11 GUNJAN GOVT. GIRLS SR. SECONDARY SCHOOL, NIT  5 8287870559

12 JANVI GOUR AVM SR. SECONDARY SCHOOL 9999069384

13 PRINC GUPTA SENIOR MODEL HIGH SCHOOL 9818282793

14 AKASH K L MEHTA DAYANAND PUBLIC SCHOOL 9871967140

15 DESHNA PATHAK MAK CONVENT SCHOOL 9871035295

16 KHAYATI SHARMA ST. JOSEF CONVENT SCHOOL 8287729826

17 GUNJAN / SUNIT KUMAR SARASWATI SR. SCONDARY SCHOOL 9129958485

18 KAVYA / PAWAN KUMAR BIST BHARTI PUBLIC SCHOOL 9015398496

19 PAVNI ST. JOSEF CONVENT SCHOOL 8700136292

20 ANUKSHA SINGH ASHOK MEMORIAL PUBLIC SCHOOL 9650244184

21 SIMAR RAWAT DISCOVERY CONVENT SCHOOL 8860949453

22 PRACHI / SUNNY NEHRU ACADEMY 9999532167

CONSOLATION WINNER STUDENTS LIST  (GROUP "D")



23 VANSHIKA RATHI RAWAL BSK SCHOOL, SECTOR 56



Sr. No. NAME SCHOOL/ COLLEGE NAME Mobile No.
1 SONALI K L MEHTA PUBLIC SCHOOL 9953164522
2 ANANYA MVN ARAVALI HILL SCHOOL 8826791522
3 DIKSHA RAWAL PUBLIC SCHOOL 9717756969
4 GUNJAN BHATIA ARYA VIDYA MANDIR SCHOOL, BALLABGARH 9810271751
5 DEEPIKA ST. JOSEF CONVENT SCHOOL 9873259500
6 DIVLEEN KAUR ST. JOSEF CONVENT SCHOOL 9250477682
7 DEEPANSHI RAWAL PUBLIC SCHOOL 9310673867
8 REETA 9953889028
9 KAJAL HAMTON GRAMER SCHOOL 8810270244

10 MAMTA SHRI RAM MODERN SCHOOL 7827096039
11 GUNGUN / SHIV KUMAR SHRI GSSS SCHOOL NO. 2 7827768518
12 KRISH K M CONVENT SCHOOL 9560245803
13 PAYAL KUMARI GOVT. GIRLS SR. SECONDARY SCHOOL 9958733217
14 ANSHIKA SINGH ASHOK MEMORIAL PUBLIC SCHOOL 9719994896
15 PALAK G.G.S.S. HODAL 8383837815
16 RONAK AVM  SR. SECONDARY SCHOOL 7835944140
17 SONAM G.M.S.S.S. SCHOOL, SECTOR 55 9958599470
18 GARV KAPOOR ST. JOSEF CONVENT SCHOOL 9568526111
19 GEETA SINGH G.G.S.S.S. SCHOOL, SIHI, SECTOR 8 9719595316
20 GAYATRI AVM SR. SECONDARY SCHOOL 8383048441
21 SONAM / KAMAL SINGH G.G.S.S.S. SCHOOL, SIHI, SECTOR 8 7838207419

CONSOLATION WINNER STUDENTS LIST  (GROUP "E")



Sr. No. NAME SCHOOL/ COLLEGE NAME Mobile No.
1 KHUSBOO G.G.S.S. SCHOOL,   9931434670
2 PRACHI G.G.S.S. SCHOOL,   BALABGARH 9654861316
3 MEENAKSHI ATUL KRISHNA BANSAL FOUNDATION 9891192260
4 BHUVAN SWAMI DAYANAND S.S. SCHOOL 9540624171
5 AANCHAL AGGARWAL PUBLIC SCHOOL 9871451254
6 KRISHTI CHANDIA ATUL KRISHNA BANSAL FOUNDATION 9891192269
7 DEVANSH RAWAL PUBLIC SCHOOL 8178908976
8 NIDHI G.G.S.S. SCHOOL,   9311503078
9 KHUSHI DAGAR SHRI RAM PUBLIC  SCHOOL, SECTOR 21 7827149868

10 DIVA SHARMA ASHOK MEMORIAL PUBLIC SCHOOL 817830080
11 CHANDNI  KSP G.G.S. SCHOOL,  SECTOR 10 8447935361
12 YOG RAJ G.M.S.S. SCHOOL,   5 NO. NIT 9625344699
13 SUHANI THARURAM GIRLS PUBLIC SCHOOL BALABGARH 8700891298
14 SIMRAN ATUL KRISHNA BANSAL FOUNDATION 9891192269
15 RITESH G.B.S.S. SCHOOL,   TIKONA PARK  NIT 9599896990
16 ISHIKA G.G.S.S.  SCHOOL,  2 NO. 9911262872
17 SACHIN KALA MANDIR PUBLIC S.S.SCHOOL, SAHUPURA 9654400692
18 PRIYA KUMARI C.A.S.S. SCHOOL,  MUJESSAR 8802363681
19 NEHA KUMARI G.M.S.S. SCHOOL,  SECTOR 55 9310042332
20 RIDHI K L MEHTA DAYA NAND SCHOOL, SECTOR 16 8708072126
21 ANSH G.G.S.S.  SCHOOL,  1 NO. 9667677849
22 PRACHI / ANIL KUMAR SD CONVENT SCHOOL 9910640940

CONSOLATION WINNER STUDENTS LIST  (GROUP "F")



Sr. No. NAME SCHOOL/ COLLEGE NAME Mobile No.
1 SHIVANI K L MEHTA DAYA NAND COLLEGE 9818019462
2 ROHIT 8929450020
3 AYASH TYAGI DIN DAYAL GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS 7827083207
4 MANISH SDIMT COLLEGE  LEH 7838211361
5 BHUMIKA PATEL INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY 9891729357
6 TUSHAR ARORA TOMAR UNIVERSITY 9811511219
7 SUJITA IGNU UNIVERSITY 7827344601
8 DIYA YADAV K L MEHTA DAYA NAND COLLEGE 7988982958
9 ISHA 9024773733

10 KHUSHBOO DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL 9953513697
11 PRACHI MANISHA G.G.M.S.S. SCHOOL,  9899052864
12 MANISHA SUSHMA SWARAJ COLLEGE, SECTOR 2 8178331993
13 TUSHAR BHADANA DV SCHOOL OF OPEN LURNING 7827688151
14 RIYA BHATIA JC BOSE UNIVERSITY   YMCA 9810271751
15 SANDHYA DEVI G.G.S.S. SCHOOL, OLD FARIDABAD  7388258817
16 SAKSHI SHARMA ARUN JETLY NANDU UNIVERSITY 6006942553
17 HARSHITA DELHI COLLEGE 9953036493
18 VANSHIKA YADAV JC BOSE UNIVERSITY   YMCA 7838070288
19 INDER PREET KAUR SUSHMA SWARAJ COLLEGE, SECTOR 2 8920303021
20 SALONI NEHRU COLLEGE 9717697060
21 MANSHI G.C.G. SCHOOL, BALLABGARH 9599638324

CONSOLATION WINNER STUDENTS LIST  (GROUP "G")
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